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Tuplapitka
Aika Sijoitus
Numero Nimi
1 Peik Lehtonen 5:21:03 3
2 Team SameSame 4:24:54 1
3 Laura Askola ja Suvi 5:16:52 5

Tiainen

Parikilpailu pitka

Avoin

Numero Nimi

Yasmine Meinander ja
Laura Salonen

Jari Molkkari ja Elina
Molkkari

11

12

Aika Sijoitus

2:52:33 2

2:44:03 1




Parikilpailu pitka

Miehet

Numero

16
17

18

Nimi

Philipp Rimli ja Jari
Routsi

Topi Tarhonen ja liro
Haikarainen

Andreas Volkl ja Matti
Volkl

Aika Sijoitus

2:56:59 2
2:53:50 1
3:02:57 3

Parikilpailu lyhyt

Avoin

Numero

20

21

22

24

25

26

10

Nimi

Rosa Kantonen ja Linnea
Kantonen

Anna Korkeela ja Aleksi
Kunnas

Erik Kunnas ja Anton
Kunnas

Doris Vock ja Astrid
Ruttimann

Minna Lehtiranta ja
Juuso Virkajarvi

Maija Korkeela ja Aava
Korkeela

PolkUi team Fish &
Chick

Aika Sijoitus

2:02:24 5
1:34:08 2
1:38:31 3
2:07:59 6
1:50:18 4
2:09:12 7
1:33:43 1




Yksilokilpailu lyhyt

Avoin

Numero

56
57
58
59
60
61

Nimi

Jouko lhalainen
Sanna Korhonen
Tinja Krigsman
Anni Pohjanvirta
Riikka Ajantaival
Maija Alakarjula

Aika Sijoitus

1:31:50

1:38:50

1:33:33

1:33:23

1:38:51

O U N WS~

1:40:03

Yksilokilpailu pitka

Miehet

Numero

70
71
73
74
75

Nimi

Andre Ahlback
Tommy Korin
Ville Paunonen
Quentin Saidi

Hyvinkaan Stoppari

Aika Sijoitus

2:41:42

2:27:26

2:46:42

3:01:19

N G BR R W

2:35:43

Yksilokilpailu pitka

Naiset
Numero

81
82

Nimi

Emilia Lahteenmaki

Nina Vallin

Aika Sijoitus

2:58:04 1

3:03:25 2




Polkujuoksu

Aika Sijoitus

Numero Nimi
6 Jesse Hietala 0:52:15 2
7 Veikko Myyrylainen 1:09:38 3

8 Tino Tiilikainen 0:40:53 1




